DIPENDENTE
BOVE
CIANCIO
PETROSINO
BUONAIUTO

MOSCARIELLO

LONGOBARDI
FERRAIOLI
ANNUNZIATA
LA ROCCA
SIRICA
FIORENZA
SEVERINO
PETRILLO
CALIFANO
OLETTO
LIOTTI
ALBANO
ANNUNZIATA
LAUDONIO
SALERNO
ROBUSTELLI
MANCUSO
FIORE
ROBUSTELLI
CIRILLO
PREZIOSO
ALBANINI
GIUGLIANO
MARCHESE
BUONAIUTO
DE LUCA

PUNTI
ANNA GERARDA
BARBARA
MANUELA
CATERINA
ROSARIA
CINZIA STEFANIA
IOLANDA
ROSA
MARIA CARMELA
MARIA
IMMACOLATA
MARIA GAETANA
ENRICA
DANIELA
VALERIA
MARIA GRAZIA
ANGELA
FILOMENA
CONSIGLIA
ROMILDA
ANTONELLA
ANNA MARIA
CATERINA
CONCETTA
GESSICA VERONICA
MARIA
ANNAMARIA
GIOVANNA
ADRIANA
ANGELA
SERENA

ANNI SC. TIT.
338
304
258
254
248
248
246
230
227
227
219
187
186
176
170
161
160
157
147
142
136
119
101

96
92
82
79
79
203
47
23,5

40
31
18
24
23
23
22
20

22
16

15
17
11
10

12
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ANZIANITA'

304
287
239
227
224
236
229
212
203
209
197
168
167
158
146
143
149
132
141
126
117
101
76
78
72
53
55
56
185
21
6,5

FAMIGLIA
0
0
0
15
6
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TITOLI GEN.
12
17
19
12
18
12
17
12
12
12
22
13
16
18
18
12
10
22

0
10
13
12
22
12
20
22
21
17
12
17
17






149

160
*L'ASTERISCO INDICA IL PERSONALE CHE E ESCLUSO DALLA PROCEDURA DI INDIVIDUAZ



IONE DEI SOPRANNUMERARI
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